
Pacific BPO Pvt Ltd
B-11, Sector-63, Noida- 201301

EMP ID

ESI No.

NDP

Designation

IFSC Code

Branch

PAN

UAN

PNN0214701

19.00

Sr. Executive

SCBL0036034

Noida

AMSPY3831D

101476467629

Employee Name:

NOD

DOJ

Department

PF Number

A/C Number

Mode of Pay

Sunil yadav

28.00

21 Feb 2023

AR

54410779442

Standard Chartered Bank

Payslip for the Month of February 2025

HRA

Transport

Spl. Allowance

Edu. Allowance

Med. Allowance

Incentives

Cab Allowance

Ref. Bonus

SME A

Stat Bonus

Arrear

OT1

Night Shift Allowance

Birthday Reim.

Retention

Exe Allowance

CCA

Bonus

Leave Encash

CPC Allowance

STB Pay

Other Reiimbs

Basic 17174.00

8587.00

0.00

7712.00

2000.00

1250.00

3435.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17174.00

8587.00

0.00

7712.00

2000.00

1250.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3435.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PF

ESI

TDS

Advance

Ret DED.

Meal

Other Dedu

Sta. Bonus

Insurance deduction

1800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Earnings Theoretical Amount Deductions Amount

Total 40158.00 40158.00 Deductions 1800.00

Net Pay 38358.00

In Words Thirty-Eight Thousand Three Hundred Fifty-Eight

This is system generated format hence signature not required.

Advance Taken Opening Bal. EMI Recovered Closing Bal.

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00


